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1EXPLOSION PROOF ACTUATOR QUARTER-TURN VT-OMX SERIES

Explosion-proof quarter-turn electric actuators offer torque ranges from 35 Nm to 1,500 Nm (310 in.lb to 13,280 in.lb). All 

Models are ISO 5211 compliant and are equipped with a visual position indicator. The manual override can be operated 

without clutch and brake.

VT-OMX series explosion-proof quarter-turn electric actuators are structured as flame-proof and combustible dust-proof. 

The directive and standards marking are II2GD Ex db IIB T4 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T130°C Db.  They are classified as Zone 1 or Zone 

2, containing Group II A and Group II B gases, Zone 21 or Zone 22, containing combustible dust atmospheres or explosive 

gas atmospheres and combustible dust atmospheres. Temperature group T1 to T4.

FEATURES
Enclosure conforms to IP68 (7 m / 72 hrs) with explosion proof rating.

Self-locking gear system.

Clutch-free manual override.

Externally adjustable mechanical stops for VT-OMX-2 to VT-OMX-8.

Continuous mechanical position indicator.

Built-in thermal protection prevents motor burnout.

All models are equipped with torque switches (except VT-OMX-1, VT-OMX-A and VT-OMX-AM)

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Available supply voltages: 12 VAC / DC, 24VAC / DC, 100V AC,110VAC, 120VAC, 200VAC, 220VAC and 240VAC

Dry powder coated aluminum alloy housings.

Standard 30% duty cycle.

2 limit switches for operation, torque switches and floating control provided as standard.

Relative humidity: 30 to 95%

Ambient Temperature: -30°C to +70°C / -22°F to +158°F.

OVERVIEW
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Model
Type

Motor 
Power

Weight Speed Manual 
Override

Flange 
Type

Shaft                                
(A)

Depth of Shaft 
(B)

N.m in.lb W kg lb (sec/90˚) ISO 5211 mm inch mm inch

VT-OMX-A 50 445 10 3 7 27 N/A F07 17 0.669 21 0.787

VT-OMX-AM 50 445 10 3 7 27
Lever

F07 17 0.669 21 0.787

VT-OMX-1 35 310 10 2 4 12 F03 / F05 14 0.551 18 0.669

VT-OMX-2 90 800 40 18 40 17

Handwheel

F07 22 0.866 35 1.181

VT-OMX-3 150 1330 40 18 40 26 F07 22 0.866 35 1.181

VT-OMX-4 400 3540 80 32 71 19 F10 36 1.417 53 1.889

VT-OMX-5 500 4430 80 32 71 26 F10 36 1.417 53 1.889

VT-OMX-6 650 5755 80 32 71 34 F10 36 1.417 53 1.889

VT-OMX-7 1000 8855 120 46 101 50 F12 / F14 36 1.417 55 1.968

VT-OMX-8 1500 13280 120 46 101 51 F12 / F14 36 1.417 55 1.968

B

A

ENCLOSURE HAZARDOUS AREA RATING

ATEX European Hazardous Area: IEC 60079-0, IEC 60079-1, IEC60079-31

IECEx International Hazardous Area: EN60079-0, EN60079-1, EN60079-31

Directive Group Ambient Temperature

ATEX II 2 GD  Ex db IIB T4 Gb -30°C ~ +70°C  (-22°F ~ +158°F)

ATEX II 2 GD Ex tb IIIC T130°C Db -30°C ~ +70°C  (-22°F ~ +158°F)

Group Ambient Temperature

 Ex db IIB T4 Gb -30°C ~ +70°C  (-22°F ~ +158°F)

Ex tb IIIC T130°C Db -30°C ~ +70°C  (-22°F ~ +158°F)

North American Hazardous Area:

 Zone System :  
  CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 0-10  CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60079-0 
  CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60079-1   CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60079-31  
  UL 60079-0    UL 60079-1    UL 60079-31 

National
Community

Class Zone
Protec n 

Method
Groups T-Code Standard Temperature

 AEx / Ex I 1 db IIB, IIA T4 -30°C ~ +70°C  (-22°F ~ +158°F)

 AEx / Ex II 21 tb IIC, IIB, IIIA T130˚C -30°C ~ +70°C  (-22°F ~ +158°F)
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OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

SPACE HEATER

A space heater can increase the internal temperature and 
keep dry inside actuator to avoid the freezing lubricant and 
moisture causing actuator failure under low temperature or 
high humidity. Heater is not recommended if the ambient 
temperature is above 35°C/95°F. However, when the                  
temperature varies much from day to night or between 
summer and winter, heater and thermostat 
(25±5°C/77°F±9°F) are  recommended.  

AC/DC 24V AC 200V AC 110V AC 380V~400V/3PH

ADDITIONAL LIMIT SWITCHES

The standard models are equipped with the 1st & 2nd switches 
for fully-open and fully-closed. The optional accessory with the 
3rd & 4th auxiliary switches which provide dry contacts for 
fully-open and fully-closed added.

HEATER THERMOSTAT

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A,
VT-OM-A-M

VT-OM-2 ~ VT-OM-13 VT-BM-2,
 VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G

Additional

Standard

Additional

Standard

MODULATING CONTROLLER

Actuator can be operated according to input signal and  
provide the output  signal for indication.

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A, VT-OM-A-M
VT-OM-2  VT-OM-13,
VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G

~

Input Signal: 4-20mA, 1-5V, 2-10V Output Signal: 4-20mA, 2-10V

TORQUE SWITCHES

This optional accessory can be provide over-load protection. It is available for VT-OM-2 to 
VT-OM-13 actuators and must be ordered with actuator.

This optional accessory can switch the heater off when the 
temperature inside the actuator is over 25°C / 77°F.

POTENTIOMETER UNIT

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A,
VT-OM-A-M

VT-OM-2 ~VT-OM-13
VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G

This optional accessory can be ordered with On/Off actuators. 
The selection has 1k or 5k ohm resistance values. It provides 
feedback signal for position indicator.

ANALOG SIGNAL OUTPUT

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A, VT-OM-A-M VT-OM-2  VT-OM-13, VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G~

This optional accessory can provide various output signals for 
position indicator and etc. Output Signal : 0-20mA, 4-20mA, 
0-5V, 0-10V, 2-10V



Vahn-Tech International Inc. reserves the right to change the technical data without prior notice. 

4EXPLOSION PROOF ACTUATOR QUARTER-TURN VT-OMX SERIES

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

WIRING BOX

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A, VT-OM-A-M

This optional accessory can be connected all wires by the user 
without removing actuator cover.

VT-OM-2  VT-OM-13, VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G~

This optional accessory can be used in filed control. It provides 
Local/Remote selection switches and Open/ Close selection 
switches.

LOCAL CONTROL UNIT

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A, VT-OM-A-M VT-OM-2  VT-OM-13, VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G~

This optional accessory is allows for higher duty cycle.

EXTENDED DUTY CYCLE (IEC STANDARD)

VT-OM-2  VT-OM-8:
VT-OM-9   VT-OM-13:

~
~  

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A, VT-OM-A-M:

Adjustable Speed Board

Communication Protocol

IP Rating

Conduit Entries

Optional Voltages

Extended Travel

Chain Wheel

OTHER OPTIONS

This optional accessory is recommended when a set of control 
wire or switch needs to control two or more actuators at the 
same time. 

This optional accessory can convert the 
hand-wheel override to a chain driven 
override in application of actuator mounted 
at a distance above the floor. It is available 
VT-OM-2 to VT-OM-13, VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G 
actuators.

This optional accessory can adjust the actuator speed 
(running time) from standard to 30s, 60s, 90s and so on (Max. 
200s, 300s, or 600s) according to user’s need. The fastest 
speed is the standard speed. It is available for VT-OM-2 to 
VT-OM-13 AC 110/220V, 1-PH actuators.

VT-OM-1, VT-OM-A, VT-OM-A-M
VT-OM-2  VT-OM-13
VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G

~

125VDC
575VAC/3PH
208VAC/3PHModbus RTU RS485

Enclosure Material

IP68 7 meter / 72 hours 

Motor Insulation Class
1/2” PS
3/4” PF
12” NPT
M20

75% Duty Cycle
75% Duty Cycle
50% Duty Cycle

COUPLING WIRING

0°~90°
91°~270°
VT-OM-1 ~VT-OM-8, VT-OM-F, VT-OM-G

Standard:
Optional: 

Standard:
Optional: 

Standard:
Optional: 
Available:

F Class
H Class

Optional:
Enclosure: 

SS316 
VT-OM1 to VT-OM6
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ACTUATOR DIMENSION (mm/in)

Ø90 mm
Ø3.543 in

216 mm
8.504 in

77 mm
3.031 in

137 mm
5.394 in

Ø113 mm
Ø4.449 in

82 mm
3.228 in

41 mm
1.614 in

123 mm
4.843 in

2 of 1/2 " NPT
37 CTS

Conduit Entries

17 mm
0.669 in

45°

66 mm
2.598 in PCD Ø70 mm

Ø2.756 in
M8*1.25P
16 mm Depth
4 Positions 
(ISO 5211 F07)

20 mm Depth
0.787 in

A

137 mm
5.394 in

77 mm
3.031 in

5 mm
0.197 in

Ø90 mm
Ø3.543 in

216 mm
8.504 in

Ø113 mm
Ø4.449 in

2 of 1/2 " NPT
37 CTS

Conduit Entries

75 mm
2.953 in

63 mm
2.480 in

137 mm
5.394 in

17 mm
0.669 in

45°

PCD Ø70 mm
Ø2.756 in

M8*1.25P
16 mm Depth
4 Positions 
(ISO 5211 F07)

66 mm
2.598 in

20 mm Depth 
0.787 in

A

V T - O M X - A Apply to modulating control models,     248 mm (9.764 in)A

Apply to modulating control models,     248 mm (9.764 in)AV T - O M X - A M
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ACTUATOR DIMENSION (mm/in)

332 mm
13.071 in

Ø121 mm
Ø4.764 in

Ø89 mm
Ø3.504 in

22 mm
0.866 in

45°

332 mm
13.071 in

452 mm
17.795 in

PCD Ø70 mm
Ø2.756 in

M8*1.25P
22 mm Depth
4 Positions
(ISO 5211 F07)

30 mm Depth
1.181 in

Ø178 mm
Ø7.008 in

2 of 1/2 "NPT
46 CTS

Conduit Entries

90 mm
3.543 in

125 mm
4.921 in

V T - O M X - 1

V T - O M X - 2 / 3

77 mm
3.031 in

137 mm
5.394 in

169 mm
6.654 in

14 mm
0.551 in

45°

8 mm
0.314 in

PCD Ø50 mm
Ø1.969 in

M6*1.0P
9 mm Depth
4 Positions 
(ISO 5211 F05)

PCD Ø36 mm
Ø1.417 in

M5*0.8P
8 mm Depth
4 Positions 
(ISO 5211 F03)

70 mm
2.756 in
50 mm

1.969 in

22 mm
0.866 in

66 mm
2.598 in

M6*1.0P
6 mm Depth
4 Positions

M8*1.25P
10 mm Depth

2 Positions

17 mm Depth 
0.669 in

Ø113 mm
Ø4.449 in

38 mm
1.496 in

82 mm
3.228 in

2 of 1/2 "NPT
37 CTS

Conduit Entries

120 mm
4.724 in

A

Apply to modulating control models,     248 mm (9.764 in)A
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Ø215 mm
Ø8.465 in

370 mm
14.570 in

Ø125 mm
Ø4.921 in

Ø191 mm
Ø7.520in

2 of 1/2 " NPT
46 CTS

Conduit Entries

111 mm
4.370 in

183 mm
7.205 in

294 mm
11.570 in

402 mm
15.830 in

547 mm
21.540 in

36 mm
1.417 in

PCD Ø102 mm
Ø4.016 in

M10*1.5P
26 mm Depth
4 Positions
(ISO 5211 F10)

45°

48 mm Depth
1.889 in

ACTUATOR DIMENSION (mm/in)

Ø216 mm
Ø8.504 in

429 mm
16.890 in

Ø177 mm
Ø6.969 in

Ø295 mm
Ø11.610 in

2 of 1/2 " NPT
44 CTS

Conduit Entries

115 mm
4.528 in

235 mm
9.252 in

350 mm
13.780 in

36 mm
1.417 in

PCD Ø125 mm
Ø4.921 in

M12*1.75P
30 mm Depth
4 Positions
(ISO 5211 F12)

45°

354 mm
13.940 in

499 mm
19.650 in

50 mm Depth
1.968 in

V T - O M X - 4 / 5 / 6

V T - O M X - 7 / 8



Distributors
AMERICAS

Aqua-Mecanique Inc.
825 Rue Salaberry, Laval,
Quebec H7S 1H,
CANADA

Tel.: +1 450-933-9962
info@aquamecanique.com

.
558 East Kent Ave. South,

CANADA

Tel.: +1 604-263-1671
sales@cgis.ca

Mountain States Engineering
and Controls
1520 Iris Street Lakewood, CO  80215, 
USA

Tel.: +1 303-232-4100 
info@mnteng.com

6185 Tomken Road, Units 3-5

CANADA

Tel.: +1 416-665-8960
info@convalpsi.com

Folsom Industrial
1815 West 2300 South Salt Lake 
City, UT 84119,
USA

Tel.: +1 801-972-4600
sales@folsomindustrial.com

Serv-Atron Inc. 
14905 Smalling Road 

USA 

Tel.:  +1 501-851-6166 
gary@serv-atron.com

. 
3022 Spring Street ,
Port Moody, BC V3H 1Z8,
CANADA

Tel.: +1 604-461-3438
sales@imperialvalve.com

Triangle Pump and Equipment
7509 South 5th Street, Suite 103 

USA

Tel.: +1 360-887-9530

3727 Greenbriar Drive STE 404

USA

Tel.: +1 281-576-7414
sales@ecamg.com

2500 - 500 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta, T2P 2V6
CANADA

Tel.: +1 855-465-8985
info@n2x.ca

 
4922 Technical Dr Milford,
MI 48381,
USA 

Phone: +1 248-685-8166 

EINSUR S.A. DE C.V.
Av. Veracruz No. 436 Col.
Petrolera Coatzacoalcos 

Tel.: +52 921-215-3650 
ventas@einsur.com.mx

JJW Exports Co.
477/37 No Trang Long - P.13 Q. Bin
Thanh - TP Ho Chi Minh City, 
VIETNAM

Tel.: +84 93 2000565

Bay # 157 10905-48 St. SE
Calgary Alberta T2C 1G8 
CANADA

Tel.: +1 (403) 616-6120
oshabalin@tolkof.com

 
Tel.  +7(917) 539-72-53 

AFRICA

1 Akintola Ajeigbe Street
Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Lagos,
Nigeria

Tel.: +234 (0) 709 882 1631
leinadibanie@yahoo.com

#17 Trans Amadi Road
(Mingi Motors Bldg.),
Nkpogu Port Harcourt, Nigeria

Tel: +234 803 725 6829
info@aquadynamic.net

33, South loop, Dome, Ga East Municipal, 
Greater Accra,
Ghana

Tel.: +233 207 813 219
kanyane.edisonelectromechgh@g-
mail.com

ASIA / MIDDLE EAST

Bandbox House, 4th Floor, 254D
Dr Annie Besant Rd, WORLI
Mumbai 400 030, INDIA

Tel.: +91 22-66544000

Seven Planets Trading Est.
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Tel.: +966 11 472 4944
info@sevenplanetstrade.com

Super Technical Enterprises
Street 29, Al Wakalat,
Industrial Area,
QATAR

Tel.: +974 44505252 

- Abu Dhabi, UAE

Tel.: +971 2 555 6969 
info@sunpower.ae

Lot 1648, Kidurong Industrial Area,
Tg. Kidurong, Bintulu, Sarawak,
MALAYSIA

Tel.: +6086-255 888

Super Technical Enterprises
P.O.Box 2828, Dubai, UAE

Tel.: +971 4 8861800

RUSSIA & CIS

Cluster W|JBC # 5|Unit 2709
JLT|Dubai, UAE

Tel.: +971 4 434 0647

2608-88 Bluejays Way,
Toronto, Ontario, M5V 0L7, Canada

Tel.: +1 416 342 0001
info@vahn-tech.com

www.vahn-tech.com

33 Oakleafe Gardens,
Ilford Essex, IG6 1LQ, United Kingdom

Tel.: +44 7956 493190


